SPECIFICATIONS
Roll +/-4º
Pitch +/-25º
Yaw 360º
Dimensions* 6.25”x1.75”x5.5”
WxHxD (159 x 44 x 140 mm)
Color Black
Weight

www.chiefmfg.com EUROPE P 31 020 5708923  F 31 020 5708989 19
FAQ
HOW TO ORDER
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
RPA PAGE
CMA100 8” (203 mm) Ceiling Plate
with Attached Adjustable 1-1/2” NPT Column 30
CMA110 8” (203 mm) Ceiling Plate with 1-1/2” NPT Opening 30
CMS115 Speed Connect Ceiling Plate 30
CMA152 1-1/2” to 1-1/2” NPT Coupler with Cable Access 34
CMA330 Offset Ceiling Plate 30
CMA347 Projector Vibration Isolator 34
CMA372 Offset Unistrut Adapter 33
CMS440 Speed Connect Lightweight Suspended Ceiling Kit 31
CMS445 Speed Connect Advanced Ceiling Replacement Kit 31
CMA450 Suspended Ceiling Kit 31
CMS Speed Connect Fixed and Adjustable 1-1/2” NPT Extension Columns 32
LSB100 Lateral Shift Bracket 36
PG1A or PG2A Projector Guards 35
PL1 or PL2 Projector Lock 35
WMA300 Wall Mount Arm 33
Get the Next Level in Projector Security with the
PL1 Projector Lock!
– Provides an added level of security with multiple locking options
– Easily integrates into new or existing RPA installations
– Ships fully assembled
– Convenient lamp and filter access with a slotted design for
projector ventilation
– Sliding doors for easy projector access
– Great for professional applications, schools and gymnasiums
� CMA100
8” (203 mm) ceiling plate
with an integrated column
for structural ceiling
installations.
� CMA440 Lightweight Suspended
Ceiling Kit
– A flexible solution for mounting
projectors from a suspended ceiling
– Mount above an existing ceiling tile
(ceiling tile not shown)
– Safety cable and hardware included
– Weight Capacity: 50 lbs (22.7 kg)
� CMA275
Cable cover snaps on
to manage cables,
providing a clean look!
COMMON INSTALLATIONS AND ACCESSORIES
A
A